

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 15410.1004026 TIP No. N/A
 Location Trenchless Installation of 36" Welded Steel Drainage Pipe
 Type of Work

#REF!

County: ANSON

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		BOYD UTILITY BORING, INC.		BBUDC INC.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS			\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00
2	0973100000-E	330	36" WELDED STEEL PIPE, 0.375" THICK, GRADE B IN SOIL	90.000	LF			\$518.00	\$ 46,620.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 162,000.00
3	0973300000-E	330	36" WELDED STEEL PIPE, 0.375" THICK, GRADE B NOT IN SOIL	10.000	LF			\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	22.000	TON			\$50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$195.00	\$ 4,290.00
5	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	123.000	SY			\$2.50	\$ 307.50	\$95.00	\$ 11,685.00
6	6006000000-E	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS A	30.000	TON			\$50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$185.00	\$ 5,550.00
7	6009000000-E	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	3.000	TON			\$180.00	\$ 540.00	\$185.00	\$ 555.00
8	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	200.000	SY			\$1.50	\$ 300.00	\$95.00	\$ 19,000.00
9	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	75.000	LF			\$7.00	\$ 525.00	\$135.00	\$ 10,125.00
10	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.500	ACR			\$500.00	\$ 250.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$74,517.50

\$	74,642.50	\$	322,205.00
-----------	------------------	-----------	-------------------